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All are 36" high (91.4cm) 
Custom Orders: Walnut, Alder, Ash, Beech, White Oak, Mahogany

IPKP100 PDF Brochure IPKP500 PDF Brochure IPKP502 PDF Brochure Reeded 

Top Square 3-1/2" Top Square 3-1/2" Top Square 3-1/2"

Each List Each Each List Each Each List Each

Hard Maple 70.19 49.13 Hard Maple 85.80 60.06 Hard Maple 109.87 76.91

Soft Maple call call Soft Maple 73.64 51.55 Soft Maple 97.77 68.44

Red Oak call call Red Oak 83.87 58.71 Red Oak 107.94 75.56

Knotty Pine call call Knotty Pine 62.12 43.49 Knotty Pine 85.40 59.78

Cherry call call Cherry 99.96 69.97 Cherry 123.60 86.52

IPKP101 PDF Brochure IPKP501 PDF Brochure IPKP503 PDF Brochure
Top Square 4" x 4" Top Square 4" x 4" Top Square 4" x 4" 

Each List Each Each List Each Each List Each

Hard Maple 68.81 48.17 Hard Maple 98.17 68.72 Hard Maple 109.87 76.91

Soft Maple call call Soft Maple 82.84 57.99 Soft Maple 97.77 68.44

Red Oak call call Red Oak 94.96 66.47 Red Oak 118.42 82.89

Knotty Pine call call Knotty Pine 65.96 46.17 Knotty Pine 89.30 62.51

Cherry call call Cherry 114.16 79.91 Cherry 123.60 86.52

IPLH36A PDF Brochure IPKP702 PDF Brochure IPKP403 PDF Brochure
Top Square 3-1/2" Top Square 3-1/2" Top Square 3-1/2"

Each List Each Each List Each Each List Each

Hard Maple 85.80 60.06 Hard Maple 101.76 71.23 Hard Maple 109.87 76.91

Soft Maple 73.64 51.55 Soft Maple 89.66 62.76 Soft Maple 97.77 68.44

Red Oak 83.87 58.71 Red Oak 99.59 69.72 Red Oak 107.45 75.22

Knotty Pine 62.12 43.49 Knotty Pine 77.60 54.32 Knotty Pine 93.20 65.24

Cherry 99.96 69.97 Cherry 123.66 86.56 Cherry 123.66 86.56

IPLH36B PDF Brochure IPKP703 PDF Brochure IPKP404 PDF Brochure
Top Square 4" x 4" Top Square 4" x 4" Top Square 4" x 4" 

Each List Each Each List Each Each List Each

Hard Maple 81.56 57.09 Hard Maple 114.19 79.93 Hard Maple 122.23 85.56

Soft Maple 98.17 68.72 Soft Maple 81.50 57.05 Soft Maple 105.50 73.85

Red Oak 94.96 66.47 Red Oak 110.62 77.43 Red Oak 118.42 82.89

Knotty Pine 65.96 46.17 Knotty Pine 81.50 57.05 Knotty Pine 97.03 67.92

Cherry 114.16 79.91 Cherry 130.00 91.00 Cherry 137.86 96.50

IPKP700 PDF Brochure IPKP200 PDF Brochure IPKP900 PDF Brochure
Top Square 3-1/2" Top Square 3-1/2" Top Square 3-1/2"

Each List Each Each List Each Each List Each

Hard Maple 85.80 60.06 Hard Maple 101.76 71.23 Hard Maple 117.91 82.54

Soft Maple 73.64 51.55 Soft Maple 89.66 62.76 Soft Maple 105.87 74.11

Red Oak 83.87 58.71 Red Oak 99.59 69.72 Red Oak 115.31 80.72

Knotty Pine 62.12 43.49 Knotty Pine 77.60 54.32 Knotty Pine 93.20 65.24

Cherry 99.96 69.97 Cherry 123.66 86.56 Cherry 123.66 86.56

IPKP701 PDF Brochure IPKP201 PDF Brochure IPKP901 PDF Brochure
Top Square 4" x 4" Top Square 4" x 4" Top Square 4" x 4" 

Each List Each Each List Each Each List Each

Hard Maple 98.17 68.72 Hard Maple 122.96 86.08 Hard Maple 130.28 91.19

Soft Maple 81.50 57.05 Soft Maple 104.71 73.30 Soft Maple 113.61 79.52

Red Oak 94.96 66.47 Red Oak 118.72 83.11 Red Oak 126.34 88.44

Knotty Pine 65.96 46.17 Knotty Pine 87.35 61.14 Knotty Pine 97.03 67.92

Cherry 114.16 79.91 Cherry 139.56 97.69 Cherry 145.78 102.04

IPKP800 PDF Brochure IPKP300 PDF Brochure IPKP7000 PDF Brochure
Top Square 3-1/2" Top Square 3-1/2" Height 42" 

Each List Each Each List Each Projection 7" 

Hard Maple 85.80 60.06 Hard Maple 109.87 76.91 Width 8" 

Soft Maple 73.64 51.55 Soft Maple 97.77 68.44 Each List Each

Red Oak 83.87 58.71 Red Oak 107.45 75.22 Maple 761.49 533.04

Knotty Pine 62.12 43.49 Knotty Pine 85.40 59.78 Red Oak 761.49 533.04

Cherry 99.96 69.97 Cherry 123.66 86.56 Alder 932.25 652.58

IPKP801 PDF Brochure IPKP301 PDF Brochure Cherry 932.25 652.58

Top Square 4" x 4" Top Square 4" x 4" Walnut 1234.70 864.29

Each List Each Each List Each Mahogany 761.49 533.04

Hard Maple 98.17 68.72 Hard Maple 122.29 85.61

Soft Maple 81.50 57.05 Soft Maple 105.50 73.85

Red Oak 94.96 66.47 Red Oak 118.42 82.89 Watch video 
Knotty Pine 65.96 46.17 Knotty Pine 89.30 62.51

Cherry 114.16 79.91 Cherry 137.92 96.54

* All prices & specifications subject to change without notice    -  All Prices FOB Factory Imperial Productions®

Imperial Productions & Distribution Inc. 416-264-6096 800-399-7585    JAN-21

Kitchen Posts  (36")

http://www.imperialcarvings.com/BRO/BRO-KITPOST/IPKP100.pdf
http://www.imperialarchitecture.com/BRO/IPKP100.pdf
http://www.imperialcarvings.com/BRO/BRO-KITPOST/IPKP500.pdf
http://www.imperialarchitecture.com/BRO/IPKP100.pdf
http://www.imperialcarvings.com/BRO/BRO-KITPOST/IPKP502.pdf
http://www.imperialarchitecture.com/BRO/IPKP100.pdf
http://www.imperialcarvings.com/BRO/BRO-KITPOST/IPKP101.pdf
http://www.imperialcarvings.com/BRO/BRO-KITPOST/IPKP501.pdf
http://www.imperialarchitecture.com/BRO/IPKP100.pdf
http://www.imperialcarvings.com/BRO/BRO-KITPOST/IPKP503.pdf
http://www.imperialarchitecture.com/BRO/IPKP100.pdf
http://www.imperialcarvings.com/BRO/BRO-KITPOST/IPLH36A.pdf
http://www.imperialarchitecture.com/BRO/IPKP100.pdf
http://www.imperialcarvings.com/BRO/BRO-KITPOST/IPKP702.pdf
http://www.imperialarchitecture.com/BRO/IPKP100.pdf
http://www.imperialcarvings.com/BRO/BRO-KITPOST/IPKP403.pdf
http://www.imperialarchitecture.com/BRO/IPKP100.pdf
http://www.imperialcarvings.com/BRO/BRO-KITPOST/IPLH36B.pdf
http://www.imperialarchitecture.com/BRO/IPKP100.pdf
http://www.imperialcarvings.com/BRO/BRO-KITPOST/IPKP703.pdf
http://www.imperialarchitecture.com/BRO/IPKP100.pdf
http://www.imperialcarvings.com/BRO/BRO-KITPOST/IPKP404.pdf
http://www.imperialarchitecture.com/BRO/IPKP100.pdf
http://www.imperialcarvings.com/BRO/BRO-KITPOST/IPKP700.pdf
http://www.imperialcarvings.com/BRO/BRO-KITPOST/IPKP200.pdf
http://www.imperialcarvings.com/BRO/BRO-KITPOST/IPKP900.pdf
http://www.imperialarchitecture.com/BRO/IPKP100.pdf
http://www.imperialcarvings.com/BRO/BRO-KITPOST/IPKP701.pdf
http://www.imperialarchitecture.com/BRO/IPKP100.pdf
http://www.imperialcarvings.com/BRO/BRO-KITPOST/IPKP201.pdf
http://www.imperialarchitecture.com/BRO/IPKP100.pdf
http://www.imperialcarvings.com/BRO/BRO-KITPOST/IPKP901.pdf
http://www.imperialarchitecture.com/BRO/IPKP100.pdf
http://www.imperialcarvings.com/BRO/BRO-KITPOST/IPKP800.pdf
http://www.imperialarchitecture.com/BRO/IPKP100.pdf
http://www.imperialcarvings.com/BRO/BRO-KITPOST/IPKP300.pdf
http://www.imperialcarvings.com/BRO/BRO-CORBEL/IPKP7000.pdf
http://www.imperialcarvings.com/BRO/BRO-KITPOST/IPKP801.pdf
http://www.imperialarchitecture.com/BRO/IPKP100.pdf
http://www.imperialcarvings.com/BRO/BRO-KITPOST/IPKP301.pdf
http://www.imperialarchitecture.com/BRO/IPKP100.pdf
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=iZBkYNqeJhw

